
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\Feb 3\Contract No 6263.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6263 
CCB CITY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE CEILING REPLACEMENT REMODEL 
 
 
 Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc. $129,058.00 
 
 
Acct. No. CB33-58430-810499-00-53W0640 $129,058.00 
Contingency 8%+ 10,322.00
 
GRAND TOTAL $139,380.00 
 


